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Bellow V6-00429 - 36x36x60 - CAMC - 50 VMQ 176628 - Freudenberqg -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/bellow-v6-00429-36x36x60-camc-50-vmq-176628-freudenberg-49316256-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Connection g1 (D1)
Connection g 2 (D2)
Width (H)

Material

Design

Shore Hardness
Availability

Catalog item

country of origin
Dimensions

Jolted length (Lmin)
max outer diameter (Da)
min inner diameter (Di)
Model

net weight

Packaging Unit
Stretched length (Lmax)
Toolnumber (Engraved)
tube wall thickness

Unit

49316256

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Bellows

50 VMQ 176628
CAMC

CAMC

36

36

60

50 VMQ 176628
V6-00429

50 Shore A
active

No

PL
36.0X36.0X60.0
15

73

46

CAMC

35.7 Gram

1

90

V6-00429

15

pcs Stuks
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